
Events List 2022 * Road Closing Order

DATE TIMES RCO* NAME NO'S ORGANISERS LOCATION

Thurs, 19th May 1400-1600 No Photoshoot 10 Stephen Boylan / Gate T Magazine Fort
Thurs, 19th May 1515-1645 No Wedding photography 5 Mark Stewart General
Thurs, 19th May 0800 / 1800 No Vehicle Travel 15 Siobain Collins / FM Chesterfield Avenue
Fri, 20th May 0800 / 1800 No Vehicle Travel 15 Siobain Collins / FM Chesterfield Avenue
Sat, 21st May 1130-1400 No Cycle Tour 20 Gary Tyrrel / AT General & VC
Sun, 22nd May No Fun Fly event Stuart Batt / LMFC 15 acres
Sun, 22nd May 1100-1230 No Sponsored Walk 400 Lorna Diffley / ST Furze Road
Tues, 24th May No Group Activity 8 Anne-Marie Galligan General

Wed, 25th May 1800-2130 YES Dublin Staff Relay 2000 Eamon McLoughlin General

Thurs, 26th May 1800-2130 YES Dublin Staff Relay 5000 Eamon McLoughlin General

Sat, 28th May 1100 YES Calcutta Run 1000 Ciaran Ahern General
Thurs, 2nd June 0900-1800 YES Bloom Garden Festival Bloom Bord Bia General

Fri, 3rd June 0900-1800 YES Bloom Garden Festival Bloom Bord Bia General
Sat, 4th June 0900-1800 YES Bloom Garden Festival Bloom Bord Bia General
Sun, 5th June 0900-1800 YES Bloom Garden Festival Bloom Bord Bia General
Mon, 6th June 0900-1800 YES Bloom Garden Festival Bloom Bord Bia General
Sat, 11th June 0900-1200 No Creche Sports Day 50 Aine Dempsey Triangle opp Papal Cross

Sun, 12th June 0930-1130 YES Irish Runner 5 Mile inc Nat 5 mile Champ2500 Rachel Ormrod / AI General

Sun, 12th June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Tues, 14th June 1930 No OPW 5K Trail Race 200 Andrew Davies / BHAA General

Wed, 15th June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Wed, 15th June 0900-1700 No Men's Health Day 60 Grainne Meehan / PPTRC Soccer Pavilions

Thurs, 16th June No Forest School Ciara Hinksman / FSI Furry Glen
Fri, 17th June 1930-2100 No Pride Run 1000 Enda Currid / DFR General

Fri, 17th June No Outdoor Broadcast Brian Greene / PhoenixFM Visitor Centre

Sat, 18th June 1000-1400 No Matilda'S Miles 250 Rebecca Maher General

Sat, 18th June 1030-1300 No Group Walk 15 Aurora Procopio Furry Glen



Sat, 18th June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Sun, 19th June 0800-1130 YES Castleknock 5K Race 1500 Kieran Gallagher General

Thurs, 23rd June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Sun, 26th June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Wed, 29th June No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Fri, 1st July No Aras Garden Party Aras an Uachtarain

Fri, 8th July 1930-2300 No Celebrations Event Martin  Nolan AAR
Sun, 10th July  0930 - 1200 YES Irish Runner 10 mile inc National 10 mile Championships2000 Rachel Ormrod / AI General
Sat, 16th July No Grocer's Fun Run 800 Brian Conroy General
Sun, 7th Aug  0900-1230 YES Half Marathon Championships 1500 Rachel Ormrod / AI General
Sat, 13th Aug 1000-1800 No Bark in the Park 200 Alan McCabe / IBC Soccer pitches
Sat, 20th Aug 900 YES Frank Duffy 10 Mile Road Race 5000 Jim Aughney General

Sun, 21st Aug (TBC) India Day OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sun, 28th Aug YES Dublin City Triathlon Aidan Hughes General
Sat, 3rd Sept TBC Honey Show
Mon, 5th Sept Boots Night Walk Louise O'Brien
Fri, 9th Sept TBC Honey Show
Sat, 10th Sept TBC Honey Show
Sat, 10th Sept No Walk While You Can 5k Gemma Watts / IMNDA General
Sat, 10th Sept No SARI Soccerfest Perry Ogden General
Sun, 11th Sept (TBC) No Honey Show OPW General
Sat, 17th Sept 900 YES Half Marathon 8000 Jim Aughney General
Sun, 25th Sept 0730-1300 Dublin Bike Ride 7000 Garry Nugent General

Sun, 25th Sept 1200-1530 No Memorial Walk 160 Thomas Begley / LL General
Sat, 1st Oct (TBC) 0900-1400 YES Simon Home Run 2500 Steven Short / DSC General 
Wed, 12th Oct 1000-1500 YES An Cosantoir 1350 Capt James Mulderrig / DF General

Sat, 15th Oct (TBC)0900-1300 YES Great Pink Run 7000 Aisling Hurley / BCI General
Sun, 30th Oct 900 YES Dublin Marathon 20000 Jim Aughney General
Thurs, 10th Nov 1100 No Comm Ceremony David Levins / CBL GMC

Sun, 13th Nov 0930 - 1130 YES Remembrance Run 4500 Rachel Ormrod / AI General

Sat, 10th Dec 0800-1400 YES Aware Charity 5K/10K 2000 Jane Randall / Aware General

Farmleigh

Sat, 3rd & 4th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh



Sat, 10th & 11th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 17th & 18th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh


